Copyright © 2025 Component Basics
●
Size Rated Voltage Operating Class Rated Breaking Capacity
C 1500Vdc aR
＜700A@250kA
700A&750A@100kA
TC:＜5ms
●

CBP-ESX-C-H
CBP-ESX-C-E
 ●
Rated
Current (A)
Rated
Voltage (V)
Part Number
Power Loss
(W) (typ.)
Pre-arcing
I²t (A²s)
Total Clearing I²t
@ 1500V (A²s)
Pack Q
100 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-100H CBP-ESX-C-100E 40 1100 7000 1
125 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-125H CBP-ESX-C-125E 50 2000 11000 1
160 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-160H CBP-ESX-C-160E 65 3800 18000 1
200 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-200H CBP-ESX-C-200E 75 5800 35000 1
250 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-250H CBP-ESX-C-250E 85 13500 72000 1
315 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-315H CBP-ESX-C-315E 90 23800 135000 1
350 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-350H CBP-ESX-C-350E 100 33600 175000 1
400 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-400H CBP-ESX-C-400E 108 58500 310000 1
450 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-450H CBP-ESX-C-450E 120 75000 350800 1
500 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-500H CBP-ESX-C-500E 130 95000 455000 1
550 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-550H CBP-ESX-C-550E 140 108000 513000 1
600 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-600H CBP-ESX-C-600E 150 158000 721000 1
630 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-630H CBP-ESX-C-630E 158 168000 785000 1
700 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-700H \ 175 253000 1188000 1
750 1500Vdc CBP-ESX-C-750H \ 190 348000 1958000 1
Page 2 of 4
Copyright © 2025 Component Basics
●
Page 3 of 4